Re: New OnlineFirst articles available for Public Understanding of Sc...

Subject: Re: New OnlineFirst articles available for Public Understanding of Science

From: Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>

Date: 7/26/2017 9:21 AM

To: Jason Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>

CC: Mahmud Farooque <Mahmud.Farooque@asu.edu>, Julie Shapiro <jshapiro@keystone.org>, ] Royden Saah
<royden.saah@islandconservation.org>

It must be good I've had this sent to me a few times already today!

On Wed, Jul 26, 2017 at 9:17 AM, Jason Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu> wrote:
| haven’t read this yet, but it looks helpful.

Jason

Begin forwarded message:

From: SAGE Journals <noreply@sagepub.com>

Subject: New OnlineFirst articles available for Public Understanding of Science
Date: July 25, 2017 at 7:44:28 PM EDT

To: jason_delborne@ncsu.edu

Reply-To: noreply@sagepub.com

OnlineFirst Alert

These new articles for Public Understanding of Science are available online

View online
Theoretical/research paper

Dynamics of problem setting and framing in citizen discussions on synthetic biology
Afke Wieke Betten, Jacqueline E.W. Broerse, Frank Kupper

Public Underst Sci

Jun 9, 2017 | OnlineFirst

This message w as sent to jason_delborne@ncsu.edu. Unsubscribe from this alert or manage your alerts from SAGE
Journals.

SAGE Publishing * 2455 Teller Road * Thousand Oaks, CA 91320 * U.S.A.
Privacy Policy

© 2017 SAGE Journals All Rights Reserved.

Todd Kuiken, Ph.D.

10f2 9/11/2017 11:52 AM



Re: New OnlineFirst articles available for Public Understanding of Sc...

2of2

Senior Research Scholar

Genetic Engineering & Society Center

North Carolina State University

Campus Box (or CB) 7565

Raleigh, NC 27695 -7565

Phone: 919-515-2593

email: tkuiken@ncsu.edu

@drtoddoliver

Program Website: https://research.ncsu.edu/ges

9/11/2017 11:52 AM



